ra. TR
o 5

':_ ® i,
LR A
N

-
o

Transaction Id
Receipt No.
Receipt Date
Received From
Father Name
Class

Mobile No.
Date Of Birth
Reference No.

Master of Law-I

Kindly print this receipt for future reference.

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Receipt

: 4f91613085b7168040df
17743

: 30/09/2019 22:06:04

: Shubham

: Sanjay Kumar

: Master of Law-|

: 8292646999

: 16/01/1996

: 19239030

: 9800.00

in words (Rs. Nine thousand eight hundred )



