

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Receipt

Transaction Id	: 4f91613085b7168040df
Receipt No.	: 7743
Receipt Date	: 30/09/2019 22:06:04
Received From	: Shubham
Father Name	: Sanjay Kumar
Class	: Master of Law-I
Mobile No.	: 8292646999
Date Of Birth	: 16/01/1996
Reference No.	: 19239030
Master of Law-I	: 9800.00
	in words (Rs. Nine thousand eight hundred)